UK manufactured
	 	 office@n2-uk.com for orders
 +44 (0)23 9323 3265
 @n2ukcom
10 Years of Evolox®

For full terms and conditions please visit our website.
Order Code Description
EV-SP-TPLO-24L-PP* Spinnaker TPLO Evolox® Plate 2.4mm - Left (Polyaxial Proximal Hole)
EV-SP-TPLO-24R-PP* Spinnaker TPLO Evolox® Plate 2.4mm - Right (Polyaxial Proximal Hole)
EV-SP-TPLO-27L-PP* Spinnaker TPLO Evolox® Plate 2.7mm - Left (Polyaxial Proximal Hole)
EV-SP-TPLO-27R-PP* Spinnaker TPLO Evolox® Plate 2.7mm - Right (Polyaxial Proximal Hole)
EV-SP-TPLO-35LS-PP* Spinnaker TPLO Evolox® Plate 3.5mm Short - Left (Polyaxial Proximal Hole)
EV-SP-TPLO-35RS-PP* Spinnaker TPLO Evolox® Plate 3.5mm Short - Right (Polyaxial Proximal Hole)
EV-SP-TPLO-35L-PP* Spinnaker TPLO Evolox® Plate 3.5mm - Left (Polyaxial Proximal Hole)
EV-SP-TPLO-35R-PP* Spinnaker TPLO Evolox® Plate 3.5mm - Right (Polyaxial Proximal Hole)
EV-SP-TPLO-35LB-PP* Spinnaker TPLO Evolox® Plate 3.5mm Broad - Left (Polyaxial Proximal Hole)
EV-SP-TPLO-35RB-PP* Spinnaker TPLO Evolox® Plate 3.5mm Broad - Right (Polyaxial Proximal Hole)
Order Code Description
LPL-SP-TPLO-20L-MP Spinnaker TPLO Locking Plate 2.0mm - Left (Monoaxial Proximal Hole)
LPL-SP-TPLO-20R-MP Spinnaker TPLO Locking Plate 2.0mm - Right (Monoaxial Proximal Hole)
EV-SP-TPLO-24L-MP Spinnaker TPLO Evolox® Plate 2.4mm - Left (Monoaxial Proximal Hole)
EV-SP-TPLO-24R-MP Spinnaker TPLO Evolox® Plate 2.4mm - Right (Monoaxial Proximal Hole)
EV-SP-TPLO-27L-MP Spinnaker TPLO Evolox® Plate 2.7mm - Left (Monoaxial Proximal Hole)
EV-SP-TPLO-27R-MP Spinnaker TPLO Evolox® Plate 2.7mm - Right (Monoaxial Proximal Hole)
EV-SP-TPLO-35LS-MP* Spinnaker TPLO Evolox® Plate 3.5mm Short - Left (Monoaxial Proximal Hole)
EV-SP-TPLO-35RS-MP* Spinnaker TPLO Evolox® Plate 3.5mm Short - Right (Monoaxial Proximal Hole)
EV-SP-TPLO-35L-MP Spinnaker TPLO Evolox® Plate 3.5mm - Left (Monoaxial Proximal Hole)
EV-SP-TPLO-35R-MP Spinnaker TPLO Evolox® Plate 3.5mm - Right (Monoaxial Proximal Hole)
EV-SP-TPLO-35LB-MP* Spinnaker TPLO Evolox® Plate 3.5mm Broad - Left (Monoaxial Proximal Hole)
EV-SP-TPLO-35RB-MP* Spinnaker TPLO Evolox® Plate 3.5mm Broad - Right (Monoaxial Proximal Hole)
UK manufactured
*Coming 3rd quarter 2024
3
Stabilising Pin with Olive